CDLAC Regulation 5232(b) states the Committee may waive the maximum allocation amount if the 
Committee determines that the demand for allocation for QRRPs is such that the maximum allocation 
amount is not warranted. An Applicant requesting an Allocation in excess of seventy-five million dollars 
($75,000,000) may seek a waiver from the Committee based on the following factors: 

(1) The Qualified Residential Rental Project qualifies as an At-Risk Project2; or 

(2) Documentation is provided in the Application indicating why a QRRP cannot be developed in